

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Langlois & Sons		Brenner Excavating		Michigan Paving & Mat		Weick Bros	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$103,950.00	\$103,950.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	2,350	Cyd	\$3.00	\$7,050.00	4.95	11,632.50	3.25	7,637.50	8.50	19,975.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	500	Cyd	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	10.40	5,200.00	9.00	4,500.00	8.00	4,000.00
Geotextile, Stabilization	1,000	Syd	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	1.60	1,600.00	2.00	2,000.00	0.01	10.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$0.01	\$0.50	31.10	1,555.00	19.00	950.00	0.01	0.50
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	28,000	Syd	\$1.05	\$29,400.00	0.93	26,040.00	1.00	28,000.00	1.40	39,200.00
Aggregate Surface Cse	2,100	Ton	\$12.00	\$25,200.00	11.60	24,360.00	9.55	20,055.00	14.70	30,870.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	112	Ft	\$38.00	\$4,256.00	37.50	4,200.00	30.00	3,360.00	88.00	9,856.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	1,550	Ft	\$14.00	\$21,700.00	17.80	27,590.00	16.00	24,800.00	16.00	24,800.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	4	Ea	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	730.00	2,920.00	610.00	2,440.00	500.00	2,000.00
4ft Diameter Polymer Manhole	1	Ea	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	20,725.00	20,725.00	15,370.00	15,370.00	26,000.00	26,000.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	100	Ft	\$4.00	\$400.00	4.55	455.00	2.60	260.00	5.00	500.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	40	Ft	\$7.00	\$280.00	8.90	356.00	12.00	480.00	6.00	240.00
Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	4	Ea	\$150.00	\$600.00	184.00	736.00	80.00	320.00	80.00	320.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	4,400	Syd	\$1.60	\$7,040.00	1.10	4,840.00	4.00	17,600.00	1.12	4,928.00
Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	966	Syd	\$7.00	\$6,762.00	2.65	2,559.90	5.50	5,313.00	2.50	2,415.00
Approach, CI II	814	Ton	\$16.00	\$13,024.00	13.80	11,233.20	9.55	7,773.70	18.00	14,652.00
HMA, 4E1, Mod	7,260	Ton	\$63.60	\$461,736.00	71.10	516,186.00	72.15	523,809.00	62.60	454,476.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	15,700	Ft	\$0.11	\$1,727.00	0.09	1,413.00	0.08	1,256.00	0.11	1,648.50
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	5,400	Ft	\$0.11	\$594.00	0.09	486.00	0.08	432.00	0.11	594.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, & Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	2,350	Ft	\$1.05	\$2,467.50	0.53	1,245.50	0.50	1,175.00	1.05	2,467.50
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, "FIRE LANE", Yellow	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	106.00	212.00	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00
Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	5,243.00	5,243.00	12,625.00	12,625.00	42,500.00	42,500.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	650	Ft	\$1.95	\$1,267.50	0.27	175.50	2.00	1,300.00	1.00	650.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	8,965.00	8,965.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	796.00	796.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
Seeding, Mixture CR	450	Lb	\$1.00	\$450.00	2.85	1,282.50	2.00	900.00	4.00	1,800.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	264	Sft	\$5.00	\$1,320.00	5.30	1,399.20	5.00	1,320.00	8.00	2,112.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	40	Ea	\$17.00	\$680.00	18.00	720.00	17.00	680.00	20.00	800.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	7	Ea	\$120.00	\$840.00	90.20	631.40	85.00	595.00	140.00	980.00
Riprap, Plain	50	Syd	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	41.20	2,060.00	65.00	3,250.00	40.00	2,000.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	1,100	Syd	\$2.50	\$2,750.00	1.15	1,265.00	1.25	1,375.00	2.00	2,200.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	\$2.50	\$750.00	1.55	465.00	2.00	600.00	3.00	900.00
Monument Box Adjust	2	Ea	\$300.00	\$600.00	138.50	277.00	500.00	1,000.00	200.00	400.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	4,302.00	4,302.00	7,500.80	7,500.80	8,000.00	8,000.00
			TOTAL BID	\$841,345.50	TOTAL BID	\$877,076.70	TOTAL BID	\$969,477.00	TOTAL BID	\$993,494.50

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Kalın Construction		Hoffman Bros		Al's Excavating		Lakeland Asphalt Corp	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$96,850.00	\$96,850.00	\$125,800.00	\$125,800.00	\$315,000.00	\$315,000.00	\$221,025.00	\$221,025.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	248,400.00	248,400.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	213,000.00	213,000.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	2,350	Cyd	\$15.00	\$35,250.00	21.00	49,350.00	6.00	14,100.00	10.00	23,500.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	500	Cyd	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	24.00	12,000.00	5.00	2,500.00	27.00	13,500.00
Geotextile, Stabilization	1,000	Syd	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	0.85	850.00	1.00	1,000.00	2.50	2,500.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	26.00	1,300.00	25.00	1,250.00	30.00	1,500.00
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	28,000	Syd	\$1.15	\$32,200.00	1.35	37,800.00	1.25	35,000.00	1.64	45,920.00
Aggregate Surface Cse	2,100	Ton	\$10.00	\$21,000.00	10.00	21,000.00	15.00	31,500.00	12.50	26,250.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	112	Ft	\$55.00	\$6,160.00	67.00	7,504.00	55.00	6,160.00	48.00	5,376.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	1,550	Ft	\$22.00	\$34,100.00	25.75	39,912.50	13.00	20,150.00	34.00	52,700.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	4	Ea	\$730.00	\$2,920.00	755.00	3,020.00	800.00	3,200.00	950.00	3,800.00
4ft Diameter Polymer Manhole	1	Ea	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	16,245.00	16,245.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	100	Ft	\$8.00	\$800.00	15.20	1,520.00	5.00	500.00	8.00	800.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	40	Ft	\$12.00	\$480.00	15.00	600.00	13.00	520.00	15.00	600.00
Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	4	Ea	\$125.00	\$500.00	203.00	812.00	225.00	900.00	200.00	800.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	4,400	Syd	\$2.00	\$8,800.00	2.09	9,196.00	2.00	8,800.00	1.45	6,380.00
Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	966	Syd	\$5.00	\$4,830.00	4.50	4,347.00	6.00	5,796.00	4.00	3,864.00
Approach, CI II	814	Ton	\$20.00	\$16,280.00	26.25	21,367.50	25.00	20,350.00	24.00	19,536.00
HMA, 4E1, Mod	7,260	Ton	\$62.60	\$454,476.00	67.50	490,050.00	65.00	471,900.00	67.00	486,420.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	15,700	Ft	\$0.08	\$1,256.00	0.11	1,727.00	0.12	1,884.00	0.08	1,256.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	5,400	Ft	\$0.08	\$432.00	0.11	594.00	0.12	648.00	0.08	432.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, & Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	2,350	Ft	\$0.50	\$1,175.00	1.06	2,491.00	1.20	2,820.00	0.50	1,175.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, "FIRE LANE", Yellow	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	100.74	201.48	115.00	230.00	100.00	200.00
Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	12,250.00	12,250.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	11,375.00	11,375.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	650	Ft	\$3.00	\$1,950.00	0.25	162.50	2.50	1,625.00	0.25	162.50
Restoration	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	13,050.00	13,050.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	43,000.00	43,000.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	5,040.00	5,040.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
Seeding, Mixture CR	450	Lb	\$2.00	\$900.00	2.00	900.00	4.00	1,800.00	5.00	2,250.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	264	Sft	\$5.00	\$1,320.00	5.30	1,399.20	5.00	1,320.00	5.00	1,320.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	40	Ea	\$17.00	\$680.00	15.65	626.00	17.00	680.00	17.00	680.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	7	Ea	\$85.00	\$595.00	100.00	700.00	85.00	595.00	85.00	595.00
Riprap, Plain	50	Syd	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	35.00	1,750.00	45.00	2,250.00	40.00	2,000.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	1,100	Syd	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	2.00	2,200.00	2.00	2,200.00	2.00	2,200.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	\$1.00	\$300.00	2.85	855.00	2.00	600.00	2.00	600.00
Monument Box Adjust	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	165.00	330.00	400.00	800.00	150.00	300.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	3,350.00	3,350.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	27,500.00	27,500.00
			TOTAL BID	\$1,001,854.00	TOTAL BID	\$1,138,700.18	TOTAL BID	\$1,238,078.00	TOTAL BID	\$1,243,516.50